STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE & INSURANCE
AUCTIONEER COMMISSION
500 JAMES ROBERTSON PARKWAY
NASHVILLE, TN 37243-1152
Phone: (615) 741-3600  Fax: (615) 253-1179
www.tn.gov/commerce/boards/auction
(Questions 1 through 6 must be answered or application will be returned.)
APPLICATION FOR AUCTION FIRM BRANCH OFFICE LICENSE
This application to be used only by a licensed Firm owner who desires to maintain a branch office in addition to
his/her principal place of business.

1. Branch Name

(must be same as Principal Firm)

2. Mailing address of Branch

(Street & Number) (City)  (State) (Zip Code)
3. Physical address
(Street & Number) (City)  (State) (Zip Code) (County)
4, Telephone number(s) Phone Fax
E-Mail
5. Owner Name of Firm Branch Office
6. License number of principal firm Telephone Number

AFFIDAVIT FOR FIRM BRANCH APPLICANT
The undersigned by submitting this application to the Tennessee Auctioneer Commission for a license to carry
on the business under the provisions of the Auctioneer’s License Act of 1967, as amended, swears (or affirms)
that he or she has read and is thoroughly familiar with the provisions of the aforementioned Act, and agrees to
fully comply. The undersigned further swears (or affirms) that all of the information given in this application is
true to the best of his or her knowledge and belief.

Signature: Owner(s) of Business Signature of Licensed Auctioneer

Print Name(s) Print Name

{If corporate owner (s) indicate title (s)}

Subscribed and sworn to before me the day of the year of

My Commission expires

(SEAL)

Notary Public County and State

SEAL IS MANDATORY






Reciprocal States (Recovery Fee Included)

Alabama

Arkansas

Florida

Georgia

Ilinois

TENNESSEE AUCTIONEER COMMISSION

Reciprocal License Fees

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

&SP H PR @ H B AR B & hH P PP AR IR o o S A PP B PR PH

Initial Fee

225.00
285.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

N/A

350.00
350.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

255.00
280.00
255.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

N/A

400.00
400.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

Renewal Fee

175.00
225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

N/A

225.00
200.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

N/A

225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

250.00
450.00
250.00
125.00
225.00
125.00



Reciprocal States (Recovery Fee Included)

Indiana

Kentucky

Louisiana

Massachusetts

Mississippi

North Carolina

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

@ H B AR BH PR BH R @ H B A BB A PP B R PH AR IR S R o S A H P B P PH

Initial Fee

N/A

275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

280.00
280.00
280.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
350.00
350.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

N/A
275.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
550.00
550.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

238.00
288.00
288.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

Renewal Fee

N/A

225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

260.00
260.00
260.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
300.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

N/A
225.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
450.00
450.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

200.00
300.00
300.00
125.00
225.00
125.00



Reciprocal States (Recovery Fee Included)

Ohio

Pennsylvania

South Carolina

Tennessee

Texas

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee

Auctioneer Fee

Public Automobile

Auctioneer

Firm Fee

Firm Branch

Gallery

Gallery Branch

Public Automobile
Auction Firm

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

&+ P B AR &+ B B A H P B R P AR IR S R o S O 6 H P B P PH

P H R

Initial Fee

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00

225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00
225.00

225.00
300.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

Renewal Fee

200.00
225.00
200.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
225.00
200.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

300.00
300.00
300.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
225.00
175.00

175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00
175.00

175.00
250.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00



Reciprocal States (Recovery Fee Included)

Virginia

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

Apprentice Fee
Auctioneer Fee
Firm Fee

Firm Branch
Gallery
Gallery Branch

A H P B R PH AR IR S R o S O A H P B R P

Initial Fee

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

225.00
275.00
225.00
175.00
275.00
175.00

Renewal Fee

175.00
225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

175.00
225.00
175.00
125.00
225.00
125.00

--- If other state fees are less than Tennessee, then apply Tennessee’s fees ---

Revised 09/06/11



